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Thursday 7:30 pm Bowlero Lanes Lanes 1- 14
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D  Year-To-Date  Y-T-D Games  Scratch  Pins +
Place _# Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP
1 5 MACM 75.0 42 14 533 98 86 15 37600 45070
2 2 LANE ZERO PRO SHOP 714 40 16 674 124 60 15 41473 45385
3 6 BOWLERO LANES 67.9 38 18 54.9 101 83 14 36353 44954
4 14 PJSTIRE & SERV 57.1 32 24 489 90 94 12 35578 44728
5 3 TURNER LAWN CARE 571 32 24 489 90 94 12 37926 44337
6 8 CARLINVILLE CHIROPRAC 57.1 32 24 37.0 68 116 11 32459 44135
7 1 KIBBLES & KLIPS 53.6 30 26 571 105 79 11 43075 45628
8 4 KINNEY CONTRACTORS 53.6 30 26 554 102 82 12 33610 44398
9 10 GRIFFEL FARMS 50.0 28 28 484 89 95 10 32651 44396
10 7 GOODMAN AGENCY 429 24 32 549 101 83 9 39697 44671
11 9 AREA DIESEL 39.3 22 34 51.1 94 90 9 39423 45147
12 11 RICH'S AQUA CONS 28.6 16 40 424 78 106 7 30451 44197
13 12 D &D FITNESS 28.6 16 40 45.6 84 100 6 37446 42642
14 13 KARL'S KREW 179 10 46 34.8 64 120 4 28915 43915
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
__Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- _Total _ WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- _Total _ WON
1-2 CARLINVILLE CHIROP 710 750 654 2114 6 <>  GRIFFEL FARMS 645 651 679 1975 2
3-4 LANE ZERO PRO SHO 696 620 681 1997 4 <-> MACM 682 719 677 2078 4
5-6 D & D FITNESS 694 639 643 1976 6 <> TURNER LAWN CARE 622 695 642 1959 2
7-8 KIBBLES & KLIPS 582 702 603 1887 0 <-->  GOODMAN AGENCY 653 704 650 2007 8
9-10 PJ'S TIRE & SERV 605 617 705 1927 2 <--> BOWLERO LANES 669 649 657 1975 6
1112 KARL'S KREW 660 598 566 1824 6 <> RICH'S AQUA CONS 594 589 626 1809 2
13-14  KINNEY CONTRACTO 704 656 707 2067 6 <-->  AREA DIESEL 672 660 676 2008 2
Lane Assignments
1-2 34 5-6 7-8 910 1112 13-14
Wk24 02/09 13-1 1210 11-4 2-6 9-5 814 3-7
Wk25 02/16 3-6 13-7 149 511 12-8 1-4  10-2
Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 672 KIBBLES & KLIPS 638 LANE ZERO PRO SHOP 632 GOODMAN AGENCY
Scratch Series 1823 LANE ZERO PRO SHOP 1797 KIBBLES & KLIPS 1791 GOODMAN AGENCY
Handicap Game 750 CARLINVILLE CHIROPRACTIC 719 MACM 707 KINNEY CONTRACTORS
Handicap Series 2114 CARLINVILLE CHIROPRACTIC 2078 MACM 2067 KINNEY CONTRACTORS
Men Scratch Game 256 JACOB GRIFFEL 256 ADAM NOLL 244 RICK GARBIN
244 MIKE GAGNOR
Scratch Series 682 ADAM NOLL 681 MIKE GAGNOR 670 RICK GARBIN
Handicap Game 280 JACOB GRIFFEL 272 ADAM NOLL 268 ALEX SCHERER
Handicap Series 741 MIKE GRAHAM 730 ADAM NOLL 710 JACOB GRIFFEL
Women Scratch Game 207 BRENNAN HOPPER 206 PATTY MCDANIEL 192 SHAWNEE JACKSON
192 ROSIE BLOOME
Scratch Series 570 PATTY MCDANIEL 558 BRENNAN HOPPER 552 ROSIE BLOOME
Handicap Game 252 JODI GRIFFEL 248 BRENNAN HOPPER 228 SHAWNEE JACKSON
Handicap Series 691 JODI GRIFFEL 681 BRENNAN HOPPER 621 PATTY MCDANIEL
Season High Scores
Scratch Game 759 KIBBLES & KLIPS 722 LANE ZERO PRO SHOP 719 D &D FITNESS
Scratch Series 2064 KIBBLES & KLIPS 1974 LANE ZERO PRO SHOP 1871 D & D FITNESS
Handicap Game 806 KIBBLES & KLIPS 801 D & D FITNESS 798 AREA DIESEL
Handicap Series 2173 LANE ZERO PRO SHOP 2166 KIBBLES & KLIPS 2162 D & D FITNESS
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Season High Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

Women Scratch Game

Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

300
775
317
810

280
715
319
799

ADAM NOLL 288 MIKE GAGNOR
RICK GARBIN 760 MIKE GAGNOR
ADAM NOLL 315 VON LEEFERS
ALEX SCHERER 791 VON LEEFERS
PATTY MCDANIEL 275 BRENNAN HOPPER

PATTY MCDANIEL
BRENNAN HOPPER
BRENNAN HOPPER

667
300
775

BRENNAN HOPPER
PATTY MCDANIEL
PATTY MCDANIEL

287
728
311
791

253
632
291
761

BRIAN HAMMANN
TYSON MCDANIEL
DANE ROSENTRETER
DANE ROSENTRETER

SHAWNEE JACKSON
SHAWNEE JACKSON
SHAWNEE JACKSON
SHAWNEE JACKSON

Split 1 High Scores

Scratch Game
Scratch Series
Handicap Game
Handicap Series

759 KIBBLES & KLIPS
1994 KIBBLES & KLIPS
806 KIBBLES & KLIPS
2173 LANE ZERO PRO SHOP

722 LANE ZERO PRO SHOP
1974 LANE ZERO PRO SHOP
D & D FITNESS
2162 D & D FITNESS

801

719 D &D FITNESS

1871

D & D FITNESS

798 AREA DIESEL
2149 AREA DIESEL

Men Scratch Game 300 ADAM NOLL 279 JACOB GRIFFEL 277 TYSON MCDANIEL
Scratch Series 775 RICK GARBIN 726 ALEX SCHERER 707 TYSON MCDANIEL
Handicap Game 317 ADAM NOLL 308 JACOB GRIFFEL 303 JOHN BLACK
Handicap Series 810 ALEX SCHERER 791 VON LEEFERS 789 AUSTIN HUBBARD
Women Scratch Game 280 PATTY MCDANIEL 275 BRENNAN HOPPER 235 SHAWNEE JACKSON
Scratch Series 715 PATTY MCDANIEL 667 BRENNAN HOPPER 632 SHAWNEE JACKSON
Handicap Game 319 BRENNAN HOPPER 300 PATTY MCDANIEL 288 JODI GRIFFEL
Handicap Series 799 BRENNAN HOPPER 775 PATTY MCDANIEL 761 SHAWNEE JACKSON
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- _Total _Total
1 - KIBBLES & KLIPS
6 STEVE STEAD 206 12 13628 66 655 585 169 232 166 567 600
76 PATTY MCDANIEL 200 18 13853 69 619 546 169 206 195 570 621
77 TYSON MCDANIEL 217 2 15018 69 678 605 214 234 212 660 666
2 - LANE ZERO PRO SHOP
12 KEVIN RICKE 204 14 11677 57 623 562 225 194 215 634 676
13 WAYNE WILTSHIRE 171 44 9754 57 566 505 169 163 187 519 651
9 RICK GARBIN 219 0 15157 69 683 610 244 205 221 670 670
17 JULIE RICKE 120 90 0 0 0 0
18 GENE BRADTKE 206 12 4953 24 636 608 0 0
3 - TURNER LAWN CARE
9% VERN HAWKINS III 191 26 12061 63 611 544 0 0
114 VERN HAWKINS 160 54 10610 66 499 429 124 149 156 429 588
62 R KENNY MEECE 200 18 8401 42 644 598 190 216 215 621 675
97 KURT TURNER 196 21 4124 21 604 579 214 236 177 627 696
28 RANDY GAFFNEY 120 20 0 0 0 0
94 BOB BISHOP bk180 36 0 0 0 0
4 - KINNEY CONTRACTORS
1 JACOB GRIFFEL 194 23 9917 51 613 558 190 192 256 638 710
2 LOGAN DAY 176 39 11681 66 532 462 212 191 180 583 700
16 FRED SNYDER 121 89 7293 60 393 329 150 121 119 390 657
5- MACM
79 MIKE GRAHAM 188 28 12426 66 615 545 209 228 214 651 741
87 CHICK GIBERSON 147 65 10163 69 493 420 127 177 136 440 635
86 MIKE GAGNOR 213 6 14077 66 689 619 244 212 225 681 702
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
6 - BOWLERO LANES
56 JOHN BLACK 180 36 12468 69 564 491 183 188 191 562 670
58 RICHARD HAZELWOOD 170 45 9188 54 559 501 144 168 167 479 614
57 FRANK DUGGER 179 36 12366 69 594 521 224 175 181 580 691
22 TROY MORTON 212 7 637 3 641 634 0 0
118 CALEB SPANGLER 138 73 833 6 418 408 0 0
7 - GOODMAN AGENCY
43 BRENNAN HOPPER 174 41 10134 58 541 479 207 202 149 558 681
45 WENDELL HOPPER 203 15 14014 69 674 601 171 174 206 551 596
19 ADAM NOLL 204 14 9807 48 648 596 203 256 223 682 730
46 KEN ZIRGES bk180 36 497 3 499 492 0 0
119 JIM BOESDORFER 189 27 568 3 572 565 0 0
120 KYLE HAZELWOOD 207 11 622 3 626 619 0 0
8 - CARLINVILLE CHIROPRACTIC
80 DEBBIE ELLIOTT 138 73 7041 51 465 410 0 0
8 R AUSTIN HUBBARD 180 36 11165 62 600 534 208 223 165 596 704
82 DONNIE BOUILLON 152 61 10052 66 505 435 155 176 158 489 675
83 ROSIE BLOOME bk152 61 1061 6 532 522 188 192 172 552 735
9 - AREA DIESEL
48 RICH LAUWERENS 211 8 3176 15 640 621 202 207 234 643 667
49 VON LEEFERS 179 36 11820 66 600 530 0 0
50 MIKE HAMMANN 203 15 12827 63 637 570 0 0
117 STEVE MULLINK 143 69 2146 15 446 427 0 0
52 BRIAN HAMMANN 198 19 8935 45 617 568 221 177 220 618 675
10 - GRIFFEL FARMS
53 GREG GRIFFEL 182 34 12581 69 595 522 164 193 187 544 646
54 BOB MALHAM 155 58 10236 66 528 458 156 160 148 464 638
98 JODI GRIFFEL 136 75 9030 66 423 353 157 130 176 463 691
55 ED GRIFFEL bk151 62 0 0 0 0
23 DALE CONRADY 154 59 462 3 468 461 0 0
11 - RICH'S AQUA CONS
88 NICK MILLER 150 63 10375 69 497 424 137 135 138 410 599
89 RICHARD CROWELL 161 53 11127 69 537 464 162 147 169 478 637
104 WIL BILBRUCK 131 80 7908 60 408 344 100 112 124 336 573
5 TERRY CROWELL bk111 98 675 6 342 332 0 0
12 - D & D FITNESS
63 ALEX SCHERER 192 25 8680 45 584 535 243 173 192 608 683
64 SHAWNEE JACKSON 179 36 11834 66 586 516 137 192 173 502 610
65 GLENN SCHERER 200 18 13226 66 643 573 235 195 199 629 683
20 LIZ SCHERER 143 69 430 3 434 427 0 0
13 - KARL'S KREW
113 RYAN HOUSEHOLDER 119 90 6478 54 362 304 a109 a109 a109 327 597
105 JAMES JETT 164 50 7882 48 533 481 0 0
15 KARL PAINTER 129 81 8531 66 439 369 144 140 129 413 659
112 SHARON MUIR 120 0 0 0 0 0
106 ANDREW MORGAN 190 27 2281 12 584 568 215 157 136 508 568
121 JIMMY CHAPMAN 178 37 1608 9 540 527 0 0
14 - PJ'S TIRE & SERV
107 BOB BREMER 179 36 11303 63 577 510 176 205 173 554 662
108 PJ ROSENTRETER 178 37 10190 57 550 489 181 168 213 562 673
109 SCOTT WILLS 158 55 5242 33 482 445 121 117 192 430 592
116 DANE ROSENTRETER 165 49 9440 57 520 459 173 200 146 519 666

Individual High Averages
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High Avg High Avg High Avg
Men 219.67 RICK GARBIN 217.65 TYSON MCDANIEL 213.29 MIKE GAGNOR
Women 200.77 PATTY MCDANIEL 179.30 SHAWNEE JACKSON 174.72 BRENNAN HOPPER
Last Week's Top Game Scores
Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

E¥ Men Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
RANDY 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANTHONY BEICHLER 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
RICK HERRERA 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
WILL HOESING bk203 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDY KIDD 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
KENNETH MEECE 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOE ORBAN 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
GEORGE ROHLFING 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
LYNDELL ROTH 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
BILL SCHERER 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOB VERCOGLIO 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
‘" Women Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP  HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers_ _Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total _ Total
SANDI BOHRMAN 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
JANICE DEIHL 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
TAMMIE HAMMANN 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
STACEY KECK 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
BECKY MEECE bk203 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
TINA MEECE bk183 33 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHERRY PITCHFORD 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
STACEY ROUSE 120 90 0 0 0 0 0 0
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